4/5 Div Summer Short O Series
ATR Winchester - Sir John Moore Barracks

Course A - Line Event
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Name

WO2 CJ Routledge
Stephen McKinley
Maj A Reynolds
WO1 | Donnelly
Maj M Cowan
WO2 JJ Martin
Pete Jones

OCdt J Gordon
Maj GM Amos
Maj PR McClellan
Ocdt AJ Dow
Ocdt RG Tregaskes
Maj RC Griffiths
Ocdt BP Shillito
Ocdt TG Shaw
Ocdt G Hancox
Maj Lambert
OCdt J Richards
SSgt CRA Holcombe
Ocdt MC Saunders
Ocdt J Gaywood
Maj AP Blomquist
Ocdt JC Toomey
SSgt RJ Dodson
OCdt C Maitland
Gnr TI Magill

Maj N Challinor
Maj MJ Rayner

Lt Col R Reeve
SSgt D Stevens
SSgt SR Pope
Ocdt BL Addison
WO2 Fox

Nick Jackson

Mr A Walker
Andrew Wright
Gnr Lambert
Capt G Loader
Mrs B Kearns

Maj J Soar

Gnr J Lightfoot
Ocdt PT Cass
Ocdt M Hunston

Emit UK (www.emituk.com)

Unit/Club

RMAS

SN

RSA/14 Regt RA
RSA/14 Regt RA
Upavon Sp Unit
RSA/14 Regt RA
SN

RMAS

Upavon Sp Unit
Worthy Down
RMAS

RMAS

HQ Land

RMAS

RMAS

RMAS

HQ EING(A)
RMAS

HQ 4 Div

RMAS

RMAS

17 P&M Regt RLC
RMAS

17 P&M Regt RLC
RMAS

19 Regt RA

HQ Land

11 Sig Regt/RSOS
RSA/14 Regt RA
Upavon Sp Unit
21 Sig Regt (AS)
RMAS

19 Regt RA
MOK

RSA/14 Regt RA
RSA/14 Regt RA
19 Regt RA

4 GS Regt RLC
DLO Andover

17 P&M Regt RLC
19 Regt RA
RMAS

RMAS

www.baoc.org.uk

Class
M35
M40
M35
M35
M35
M21
M45
M21
M40
M21
M21
M21
W40
M21
M21
M21
M21
M21
M45
M21
M21
M50
M21
M35
M21
M21
M45
W35
M50
M40
M35
M21
M35
M60
M40
M40
M21
w21
W40
M35
M20
M21
w21

07/07/2004

Time Status
30:02
31:20
31:46
32:08
33:20
33:42
34:17
36:23
37:22
37:46
38:23
38:47
38:54
39:08
39:40
40:23
40:41
41:20
41:38
42:11
42:22
42:34
43:54
45:02
46:06
47:32
48:10
48:37
49:02
49:57
51:10
51:18
51:45
52:07
52:25
54:01
54:34
66:36
81:51
41:09 Missed No 9
52:43 DNF
Card not started
DNF
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4/5 Div Summer Short O Series

Course B - 45 Minute Score
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Emit UK (www.emituk.com)

Name

Maj CS Dickson
Capt Adams
OCdt R Duke
Ocdt RJ Porter
Ocdt AC Thickett
Andy Mac-Gregor
Lt Col D Rampal
Mr GN Ballard
Ocdt NE Whitley
LCpl RJ Briddon
Cpl A Attridge
Cpl H Duckers
Ocdt SJ Bell
Ruth Rhodes
WO1 Carney
Ocdt R Hamilton
Ocdt E Essa

Sgt B Goudie

Unit/Club

RMAS

4 GS Regt RLC
RMAS

RMAS

RMAS

BADO

Upavon Sp Unit
SEAE

RMAS

17 P&M Regt RLC
17 P&M Regt RLC
17 P&M Regt RLC
RMAS

SO

SEAE

RMAS

RMAS

17 P&M Regt RLC

www.baoc.org.uk

M45
M21
M21
M21
w21
M60
M35
M50
w21
M21
W35
w21
M21
W60
M21
M21
M21
w21

Class Score

250
240
220
210
190
180
170
170
140
140
130
130
130
160

90

60
120

60

Less

N

48

69
48

ATR Winchester - Sir John Moore Barracks

Total
250
240
214
210
188
176
170
170
140
140
130
130
130
112

90
60
51
12

07/07/2004

Time Status

35:24
44:53
45:35
44.26
45:10
45:23
43:24
43:56
40:36
42:54
41:34
41:37
44:35
49:43
43.04
38:57
51:52
49:47
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